The Boys' Brigade
Junior Section International Team Games - Results 2007 / 2008

Placing Company
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25th Stirling

1st Erskine "C"
3rd Kilkeel "A"
17th Brisbane
1st Clonakilty

9th Route "A"
1st Moira "A"
3rd Pine Rivers "2"
1st Gillingham
9th Riverton

14th Bolton

38th Toongabbie "A"
7th Arbroath

3rd Kilkeel "B"
25th Nottingham
1st Oswaldtwistle
9th Route "B"
7th Hastings "A"
8th Canberra "A"
4th Irvine "A"
18th Halifax

2nd Sutton In Ashfield "A"

18th Brisbane "A"
44th Glasgow

9th Epping "A"
12th Enfield "B"
160th Epping "B"
1st Sittingbourne
2nd Chelmsford
108th Thornleigh
10th Hamilton
10th Enfield

1st Killead "A"
120th Waverley
1st Weston Super Mare
1st Elworth

1st Torquay "A"
83rd Birmingham
n Bu -

187th Reveshy
1st Darlington "A"
1st Middlewich "A"
2nd Uxbridge

1st Darlington "C"

132nd Campbelltown "A"

18th South East Essex
1st Gold Coast

133rd London "B"

5th Gloucester

1st Moira "B"

1st Dronfield

1st Newport/Wormit
10th Mid Surrey

Region
Scotland
Scotland
Northern Ireland
Australia
Ireland
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Australia
England
Australia
England
Australia
Scotland
Northern Ireland
England
England
Northern Ireland
England
Australia
Scotland
England
England
Australia
Scotland
Australia
England
Australia
England
England
Australia
Scotland
England
Northern Ireland
Australia
England
England
England
England
Australia
Australia
England
England
England
England
Australia
England
Australia
England
England
Northern Ireland
England
Scotland
England

Points
1165
1122
1118
1109
1099
1067
1055
1041
1038
1019
1017
1011
1009
986
980
954
945
928
927
925
921
919
903
899
891
891
884
882
882
882
876
871
870
869
864
858
856
856
853
852
847
845
840
836
834
833
830
824
821
820
820
809
809
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54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
77
77
80
80
80
83
83
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105

1st Walsall Wood
133rd London "A"
46th Brisbane "A"
5th Leicester "B"
1st Killead "B"

3rd Kilsyth

148th Glenbrook
1st Bromborough
1st Woodley

1st Oadby "A"
10th Wolverhampton
5th Lisburn "C"
1st Hythe "A"

1st Wickham Market "B"
2nd Strood

1st Darlington "B"
7th Hastings "B"
16th Brisbane "B"
1st Stanmore "A"
1st Erskine "B"
1st Annan

6th Brisbane

2nd Bovey Tracey
5th Toowoomba
228th Glasgow

3rd Ahoghill

18th Redbridge
35th Birmingham
33rd Boronia "A"
1st Stowbridge "A"
1st Macosquin "A"
16th Brisbane "A"
23rd Luton

16th West Kent

1st Brixham

1st Market Weighton
1st Measham
160th Epping "A"
2nd Ipswich

1st Macosquin "B"
2nd West Kent
74th Birmingham
16th Brisbane "C"
190th Glasgow

4th Falkirk

10th North Sufolk
5th West Bromwich
33rd Boronia "B"
1st Oadby "B"

6th Ipswich

5th Leicester "A"
26th Liverpool

1st Saffron Walden "B"
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Region
England
England
Australia
England
Northern Ireland
Scotland
Australia
England
England
England
England
Northern Ireland
England
England
England
England
England
Australia
England
Scotland
Scotland
Australia
England
Australia
Scotland
Northern Ireland
England
England
Australia
England
Northern Ireland
Australia
England
England
England
England
England
Australia
Australia
Northern Ireland
England
England
Australia
Scotland
Scotland
England
England
Australia
England
Australia
England
England
England

Points
808
808
808
801
800
792
792
777
775
775
774
773
771
770
766
766
765
761
743
740
734
730
730
728
728
728
725
725
725
724
724
723
721
720
719
719
715
714
714
709
708
703
701
699
698
694
679
677
676
667
665
661
661
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107
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

2nd Albert "A"

1st Magherafelt

4th Irvine "B"

1st Wickham Market "A"
5th Darlington

1st Castledawson

4th Plymouth

44th Dundee

1st Bracadale & Duirinish "B"

12th Enfield "A"

3rd York

1st Uphall

45th Brisbane

11th Kingston & Merton
1st Crows Nest

1st Dungannon

46th Brisbane "B"
96th Cherrybrook
14th Waltham Forest
2nd Maryborough
3rd Gateshead

1st Caledon

1st Thatcham

1st Bracadale & Duirinish "A"

16th London

1st Killead "C"
2nd Larbert

48th Brisbane

20th Central

32nd Goldfields
132nd Campbelltown "B"
2nd Porthcawl

1st Stowbridge "B"
1st Stanmore "B"
5th Lisburn "B"
7th Chelmsford

5th Guernsey

1st Erskine "A"
1st Somerton

2nd Paignton

2nd Scarborough
1st Blackwood

3rd Cardiff

101st Glasgow

9th Epping "B"
1st Hythe "B"

5th Lisburn "A"
51st Birmingham
11th Bromley

1st Newport (IOW)
9th Waltham Forest
61st Carlingford
8th Plymouth

2nd Duntocher "B"
1st Middlewich "B"
2nd Bo'ness

Region
Australia
Northern Ireland
Scotland
England
England
Northern Ireland
England
Scotland
Scotland
England
England
Scotland
Australia
England
Australia
Northern Ireland
Australia
Australia
England
Australia
England
Northern Ireland
England
Scotland
England
Northern Ireland
Scotland
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Wales

England
England
Northern Ireland
England
England
Scotland
England
England
England

Wales

Wales

Scotland
Australia
England
Northern Ireland
England
England
England
England
Australia
England
Scotland
England
Scotland

Points
658
657
653
652
648
648
646
643
641
640
637
634
631
630
629
629
626
625
624
617
616
610
599
598
589
582
581
581
574
562
555
551
549
547
546
545
545
539
536
526
523
513
511
499
495
491
487
485
482
481
471
464
461
458
455
452
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
169
171
172
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

1st Erskine "E"

1st Ashton In Makerfield
1st Erskine "D"

1st Whitburn

8th Canberra "B"
72nd Glasgow

124th Toronto

20th Bristol

7th Blackwood

nen

2nd Duntocher "A"
30th Nottingham "A"
9th Wolverhampton
"D"

2nd Sutton In Ashfield "B"
1st Torquay "B"
178th Castle Hill

49th Brisbane

30th Nottingham "B"
1st & 2nd Clacton On Sea
3rd West Bromwich
13th Brisbane

8th Gateshead "B"
5th Lisburn "D"
189th West Tamworth
1st Ivybridge

1st Newmains

4th Salisbury

113th Penrith

1st Saffron Walden "A"
1st Deddington

8th Gateshead "A"
4th Ipswich

1st Exeter

18th Brisbane "B"
1st Ipswich "A"

8th Gateshead "C"
1st Huntly

3rd Burgess Hill "C"
1st Ipswich "B"

3rd Burgess Hill "A"
22nd Leicester

2nd Albert "B"

1st Lindfield

3rd Pine Rivers "1"
3rd Burgess Hill "B"

Region
Scotland
England
Scotland
England
Australia
Scotland
Australia
England
Australia
Scotland
Scotland
England
England
Scotland
England
England
Australia
Australia
England
England
England
Australia
England
Northern Ireland
Australia
England
Scotland
Australia
Australia
England
England
England
England
England
Australia
Australia
England
Scotland
England
Australia
England
England
Australia
England
Australia
England

Points
437
437
436
435
434
427
424
424
416
413
413
404
399
398
397
385
378
363
362
356
353
353
341
340
332
330
326
308
304
301
296
296
281
276
257
256
251
223
214
206
206
193
186
149
147
102



