The Boys' Brigade Junior Section International Team Games - Results 2007 / 2008



Placing	Company	Region	Points	Placing	Company	Region	Р
1	25th Stirling	Scotland	1165	54	1st Walsall Wood	England	8
2	1st Erskine "C"	Scotland	1122	54	133rd London "A"	England	8
3	3rd Kilkeel "A"	Northern Ireland	1118	56	46th Brisbane "A"	Australia	8
4	17th Brisbane	Australia	1109	57	5th Leicester "B"	England	8
5	1st Clonakilty	Ireland	1099	58	1st Killead "B"	Northern Ireland	8
5	9th Route "A"	Northern Ireland	1067	59	3rd Kilsyth	Scotland	7
7	1st Moira "A"	Northern Ireland	1055	59	148th Glenbrook	Australia	7
3	3rd Pine Rivers "2"	Australia	1041	61	1st Bromborough	England	7
)	1st Gillingham	England	1038	62	1st Woodley	England	7
0	9th Riverton	Australia	1019	62	1st Oadby "A"	England	7
1	14th Bolton	England	1017	64	10th Wolverhampton	England	7
2	38th Toongabbie "A"	Australia	1011	65	5th Lisburn "C"	Northern Ireland	7
3	7th Arbroath	Scotland	1009	66	1st Hythe "A"	England	7
4	3rd Kilkeel "B"	Northern Ireland	986	67	1st Wickham Market "B"	England	7
5	25th Nottingham	England	980	68	2nd Strood	England	7
6	1st Oswaldtwistle	England	954	68	1st Darlington "B"	England	7
7	9th Route "B"	Northern Ireland	945	70	7th Hastings "B"	England	7
8	7th Hastings "A"	England	928	71	16th Brisbane "B"	Australia	7
9	8th Canberra "A"	Australia	927	72	1st Stanmore "A"	England	7
0	4th Irvine "A"	Scotland	925	73	1st Erskine "B"	Scotland	7
1	18th Halifax	England	921	74	1st Annan	Scotland	7
2	2nd Sutton In Ashfield "A"	England	919	75	6th Brisbane	Australia	7
3	18th Brisbane "A"	Australia	903	75	2nd Bovey Tracey	England	7
4	44th Glasgow	Scotland	899	77	5th Toowoomba	Australia	7
5	9th Epping "A"	Australia	891	77	228th Glasgow	Scotland	7
5	12th Enfield "B"			77	-	Northern Ireland	7
5 7		England Australia	891 884	80	3rd Ahoghill		
	160th Epping "B"				18th Redbridge	England	7
3	1st Sittingbourne	England	882	80	35th Birmingham	England	7
3	2nd Chelmsford	England	882	80	33rd Boronia "A"	Australia	7
3	108th Thornleigh	Australia	882	83	1st Stowbridge "A"	England	7
1	10th Hamilton	Scotland	876	83	1st Macosquin "A"	Northern Ireland	7
2	10th Enfield	England	871	85	16th Brisbane "A"	Australia	7
3	1st Killead "A"	Northern Ireland	870	86	23rd Luton	England	7
4	120th Waverley	Australia	869	87	16th West Kent	England	7
5	1st Weston Super Mare	England	864	88	1st Brixham	England	7
6	1st Elworth	England	858	88	1st Market Weighton	England	7
7	1st Torquay "A"	England	856	90	1st Measham	England	7
7	83rd Birmingham	England	856	91	160th Epping "A"	Australia	7
9	" B"	Australia	853	91	2nd Ipswich	Australia	7
0	187th Revesby	Australia	852	93	1st Macosquin "B"	Northern Ireland	7
1	1st Darlington "A"	England	847	94	2nd West Kent	England	7
2	1st Middlewich "A"	England	845	95	74th Birmingham	England	7
3	2nd Uxbridge	England	840	96	16th Brisbane "C"	Australia	7
4	1st Darlington "C"	England	836	97	190th Glasgow	Scotland	6
5	132nd Campbelltown "A"	Australia	834	98	4th Falkirk	Scotland	6
6	18th South East Essex	England	833	99	10th North Sufolk	England	6
7	1st Gold Coast	Australia	830	100	5th West Bromwich	England	6
8	133rd London "B"	England	824	101	33rd Boronia "B"	Australia	6
9	5th Gloucester	England	821	102	1st Oadby "B"	England	6
0	1st Moira "B"	Northern Ireland	820	103	6th Ipswich	Australia	6
0	1st Dronfield	England	820	103	5th Leicester "A"	England	6
2	1st Newport/Wormit	Scotland	809	104	26th Liverpool	-	6
	•				·	England England	6
2	10th Mid Surrey	England	809	105	1st Saffron Walden "B"	England	

Placing	Company	Region	Points
107	2nd Albert "A"	Australia	658
108	1st Magherafelt	Northern Ireland	657
109	4th Irvine "B"	Scotland	653
110	1st Wickham Market "A"	England	652
111	5th Darlington	England	648
111	1st Castledawson	Northern Ireland	648
113	4th Plymouth	England	646
114	44th Dundee	Scotland	643
115	1st Bracadale & Duirinish "B"	Scotland	641
116	12th Enfield "A"	England	640
117	3rd York	England	637
118	1st Uphall	Scotland	634
119	45th Brisbane	Australia	631
120	11th Kingston & Merton	England	630
121	1st Crows Nest	Australia	629
121	1st Dungannon	Northern Ireland	629
123	46th Brisbane "B"	Australia	626
124	96th Cherrybrook	Australia	625
125	14th Waltham Forest	England	624
126	2nd Maryborough	Australia	617
127	3rd Gateshead	England	616
128	1st Caledon	Northern Ireland	610
129	1st Thatcham	England	599
130	1st Bracadale & Duirinish "A"	Scotland	598
131	16th London	England	589
132	1st Killead "C"	Northern Ireland	582
133	2nd Larbert	Scotland	581
133	48th Brisbane	Australia	581
135	20th Central	Australia	574
136	32nd Goldfields	Australia	562
137	132nd Campbelltown "B"	Australia	555
138	2nd Porthcawl	Wales	551
139	1st Stowbridge "B"	England	549
140	1st Stanmore "B"	England	547
141	5th Lisburn "B"	Northern Ireland	546
142	7th Chelmsford	England	545
142	5th Guernsey	England	545
144	1st Erskine "A"	Scotland	539
145	1st Somerton	England	536
146	2nd Paignton	England	526
147	2nd Scarborough	England	523
148	1st Blackwood	Wales	513
149	3rd Cardiff	Wales	511
150	101st Glasgow	Scotland	499
151	9th Epping "B"	Australia	495
152	1st Hythe "B"	England	491
153	5th Lisburn "A"	Northern Ireland	487
154	51st Birmingham	England	485
155	11th Bromley	England	482
156	1st Newport (IOW)	England	481
157	9th Waltham Forest	England	471
158	61st Carlingford	Australia	464
159	8th Plymouth	England	461
160	2nd Duntocher "B"	Scotland	458
161	1st Middlewich "B"	England	455
162	2nd Bo'ness	Scotland	452

Placing	Company	Region	Points
163	1st Erskine "E"	Scotland	437
164	1st Ashton In Makerfield	England	437 437
165	1st Frskine "D"	Scotland	436
166	1st Whitburn	England	
167		Australia	435
	8th Canberra "B"		434
168	72nd Glasgow	Scotland	427
169	124th Toronto	Australia	424
169	20th Bristol	England	424
171	7th Blackwood	Australia	416
172	"C"	Scotland	413
172	2nd Duntocher "A"	Scotland	413
174	30th Nottingham "A"	England	404
175	9th Wolverhampton	England	399
176	"D"	Scotland	398
177	2nd Sutton In Ashfield "B"	England	397
178	1st Torquay "B"	England	385
179	178th Castle Hill	Australia	378
180	49th Brisbane	Australia	363
181	30th Nottingham "B"	England	362
182	1st & 2nd Clacton On Sea	England	356
183	3rd West Bromwich	England	353
183	13th Brisbane	Australia	353
185	8th Gateshead "B"	England	341
186	5th Lisburn "D"	Northern Ireland	340
187	189th West Tamworth	Australia	332
188	1st Ivybridge	England	330
189	1st Newmains	Scotland	326
190	4th Salisbury	Australia	308
191	113th Penrith	Australia	304
192	1st Saffron Walden "A"	England	301
193	1st Deddington	England	296
193	8th Gateshead "A"	England	296
195	4th Ipswich	England	281
196	1st Exeter	England	276
197	18th Brisbane "B"	Australia	257
198	1st Ipswich "A"	Australia	256
199	8th Gateshead "C"	England	251
200	1st Huntly	Scotland	223
201	3rd Burgess Hill "C"	England	214
202	1st Ipswich "B"	Australia	206
203	3rd Burgess Hill "A"	England	206
204	22nd Leicester	England	193
205	2nd Albert "B"	Australia	186
206	1st Lindfield	England	149
207	3rd Pine Rivers "1"	Australia	147
208	3rd Burgess Hill "B"	England	102
	-	-	